—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Station Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker IlI - Fac
Sr. Maintenance Worker-Fac
Maintenance Worker Il - Fac

Sr. Maintenance Worker-Fac
Maintenance Worker IlI - Fac
Maintenance Worker IlI - Fac
Maintenance Worker | - Fac

Maintenance Worker | - Fac

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance
Station Maintenance

Station Maintenance

Total Wages
$119,096
$104,732
$95,689
$90,462
$87,967
$86,930
$82,847
$74,189
$67,285



