	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Station Maintenance Supervisor		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$119,096
2.	Maintenance Worker III - Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$104,732
3.	Sr. Maintenance Worker-Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$95,689
4.	Maintenance Worker II - Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$90,462
5.	Sr. Maintenance Worker-Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$87,967
6.	Maintenance Worker III - Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$86,930
7.	Maintenance Worker III - Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$82,847
8.	Maintenance Worker I - Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$74,189
9.	Maintenance Worker I - Fac		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Station Maintenance	\$67,285